
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

978 

301 

972 

297 

236 

976 

Name 

NOVAK Alex 

TROHA Tin 

GRACER Rok 

VOREL Nika 

JURINIĆ Karlo 

JAJETIĆ Matija 

Club 

MCK 97 

MK Gajs Tim 

MCK 97 

MCK 97 

MK Bedekovčina 

MCK 97 

Team 

MX Academy Valvoline Team 

MX Academy Imunosal Team 

MX Academy Imunosal Team 

MX Academy Valvoline Team 

MX Academy Imunosal Team 

Motor. 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

Laps 

15 

15 

14 

13 

13 

13 

Total Tm 

17:20.114 

17:22.761 

17:53.834 

17:26.638 

17:52.245 

18:59.941 

Diff 

2.647 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:07.222 

1:06.963 

1:11.193 

1:15.709 

1:15.786 

1:18.071 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.647 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

1:06.963 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

301 - TROHA Tin 

Printed: 4.10.2020. 14:56:09 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Clerk of the Course: Ivan Bertović 

Jury President: Zoran Mioč 

Timekeeper: Goran Grabar 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

MX - Otvoreno Prvenstvo Hrvatske 2020 
MX 65 

Race 2 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:36:01 

Rakov Potok - Draga 0,000 km 
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14 

(297) VOREL Nika 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

(236) JURINIĆ Karlo 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

(976) JAJETIĆ Matija 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

1:17.077 

1:19.697 

1:21.840 

1:19.073 

1:19.478 

1:26.119 

1:15.709 

1:20.183 

1:19.438 

1:21.066 

1:18.628 

1:18.237 

1:25.312 

1:23.648 

1:21.329 

1:21.449 

1:23.090 

1:21.171 

1:34.260 

1:15.786 

1:19.855 

1:30.422 

1:19.827 

1:18.273 

1:17.223 

1:29.518 

1:25.956 

1:19.878 

2:00.204 

1:25.363 

1:25.393 

1:25.830 

1:21.457 

1:18.260 

1:18.071 

1:18.287 

1:41.560 

+5.884 

+3.988 

+6.131 

+3.364 

+3.769 

+10.410 

+4.474 

+3.729 

+5.357 

+2.919 

+2.528 

+9.603 

+7.862 

+5.543 

+5.663 

+7.304 

+5.385 

+18.474 

+4.069 

+14.636 

+4.041 

+2.487 

+1.437 

+11.447 

+7.885 

+1.807 

+42.133 

+7.292 

+7.322 

+7.759 

+3.386 

+0.189 

+0.216 

+23.489 

(978) NOVAK Alex 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

(301) TROHA Tin 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

(972) GRACER Rok 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

1:09.611 

1:09.067 

1:08.049 

1:09.244 

1:10.060 

1:10.778 

1:10.933 

1:08.252 

1:08.846 

1:08.577 

1:09.592 

1:07.222 

1:08.116 

1:09.983 

1:09.608 

1:08.018 

1:09.063 

1:08.328 

1:11.308 

1:09.621 

1:11.309 

1:09.714 

1:08.151 

1:10.479 

1:09.178 

1:07.772 

1:06.963 

1:09.678 

1:19.332 

1:16.420 

1:24.282 

1:11.193 

1:14.067 

1:14.976 

1:15.360 

1:13.977 

1:17.968 

1:14.755 

1:14.810 

1:16.395 

+2.389 

+1.845 

+0.827 

+2.022 

+2.838 

+3.556 

+3.711 

+1.030 

+1.624 

+1.355 

+2.370 

+0.894 

+2.761 

+2.645 

+1.055 

+2.100 

+1.365 

+4.345 

+2.658 

+4.346 

+2.751 

+1.188 

+3.516 

+2.215 

+0.809 

+2.715 

+8.139 

+5.227 

+13.089 

+2.874 

+3.783 

+4.167 

+2.784 

+6.775 

+3.562 

+3.617 

+5.202 
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